Race 1

Bettor Give It
Tara Toplady
Dungeon Queen
Real Magic
Peaces Of You
Illawong Kath
Shakatomic
Shandon Village
Ohoka Mach
Giveusagrin
Willoughby
Illawong Geraldine

Race 2

Kotare Roland
Washmepockets
Lovable Larrikin
Im Barney Rubble
Stylish Jasper
Cullen Bromac
Fiery Achiever
Well Hello Dolly
Atlas Alliance
Miss Moonlite
Jukebox Music
Donegal Delight

Race 3

Major Secret
Messini

Business In Motion
Tezz Khora
Viewpoint
Bespoke Artist
Hectorjayjay
Heathbern Star
Tabanan

Major Cruiser
Master Mach Manus
The Fat Man

Place

[ay

LoNOOUDhWN

Place

[y

LoNOTUDhWN

Place
1

LoNOTULDhWN

1600m-

1200m
31.96
32.10
32.10
32.06
32.10
31.98
32.00
32.00
32.10
31.98
32.06
31.96

1600m-

1200m
31.10
31.10
31.06
30.53
31.06
31.02
31.10
30.98
30.95
31.02
30.95
30.68

1600m-

1200m
29.94
29.79
29.94
29.79
29.85
29.79
29.83
29.86
29.79
29.71
29.79
29.86

1200m-
800m
30.82
30.70
30.70
30.76
30.70
30.76
30.78
30.70
30.70
30.82
30.70
30.76

1200m-
800m
29.60
29.45
29.67
29.82
29.67
29.49
29.45
29.82
29.56
29.60
29.60
29.02

1200m-
800m
30.56
30.55
30.56
30.57
30.56
30.56
30.24
30.22
30.56
30.68
30.64
30.23
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800m-
400m
28.38
29.30
29.31
29.11
29.32
29.11
28.40
28.94
29.33
28.34
29.33
29.18

800m-
400m
28.00
28.00
27.93
27.78
27.93
28.04
28.00
27.79
27.83
27.86
27.59
27.62

800m-
400m
29.14
28.61
29.10
28.64
29.19
29.28
28.72
28.96
28.93
29.36
29.28
28.80

400m-
finish
27.42
27.85
27.68
28.02
27.76
27.98
28.02
27.55
27.76
27.87
27.60
29.26

400m-
finish
28.80
28.54
28.37
28.16
29.14
29.48
29.14
29.00
29.00
29.34
29.35
29.65

400m-
finish
28.08
28.39
28.51
28.83
28.93
29.11
28.56
30.10
30.20
30.80
32.06
32.25

Last
Mile
1:58.58
1:59.95
1:59.79
1:59.95
1:59.88
1:59.83
1:59.19
1:59.19
1:59.89
1:59.00
1:59.69
2:01.17

Last
Mile
1:57.50
1:57.10
1:57.03
1:56.29
1:57.80
1:58.02
1:57.70
1:57.60
1:57.34
1:57.82
1:57.48
1:56.97

Last
Mile
1:57.72
1:57.33
1:58.11
1:57.83
1:58.53
1:58.75
1:57.35
1:59.14
1:59.48
2:00.55
2:01.77
2:01.14

First
Half
62.78
62.80
62.80
62.82
62.80
62.74
62.78
62.70
62.80
62.80
62.76
62.73

First
Half
60.70
60.55
60.74
60.35
60.74
60.51
60.55
60.81
60.51
60.62
60.55
59.70

First
Half
60.50
60.34
60.50
60.36
60.41
60.35
60.07
60.08
60.35
60.39
60.43
60.09

Last
Half
55.80
57.15
56.99
57.13
57.08
57.09
56.41
56.49
57.09
56.20
56.93
58.44

Last
Half
56.80
56.54
56.30
55.94
57.07
57.51
57.14
56.79
56.83
57.20
56.94
57.27

Last
Half
57.22
56.99
57.61
57.47
58.12
58.40
57.28
59.06
59.13
60.16
61.35
61.05

Last
400m
27.42
27.85
27.68
28.02
27.76
27.98
28.02
27.55
27.76
27.87
27.60
29.26

Last
400m
28.80
28.54
28.37
28.16
29.14
29.48
29.14
29.00
29.00
29.34
29.35
29.65

Last
400m
28.08
28.39
28.51
28.83
28.93
29.11
28.56
30.10
30.20
30.80
32.06
32.25
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1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 4 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
La Machane 1 31.90 30.05 28.82 28.85 1:59.63 61.95 57.67 28.85
Real Bonus 2 32.30 30.00 28.80 29.51 2:00.61 62.30 58.31 29.51
Blazeaway Macray 3 32.54 30.34 28.33 29.57 2:00.78 62.89 57.90 29.57
Nats Survival 4 31.98 30.05 28.82 29.59 2:00.44 62.03 58.41 29.59
Paintball 5 32.54 30.33 28.78 29.52 2:01.17 62.87 58.30 29.52
Tombstone Eden 6 31.55 30.11 28.42 28.91 1:58.99 61.66 57.33 28.91
Alina 7 31.71 30.11 28.90 29.22 1:59.93 61.81 58.12 29.22
Beauty Secret 8 32.54 29.43 28.74 30.15 2:00.87 61.98 58.89 30.15
Miz Lulabell Lombo 9 31.55 30.11 28.93 29.10 1:59.69 61.66 58.03 29.10
Shes A Killer 10 32.54 29.93 28.66 29.66 2:00.79 62.47 58.32 29.66
The Good Times 11 32.38 29.74 28.37 29.93 2:00.42 62.12 58.30 29.93
Hexham Heartbeat 12 32.22 29.74 28.55 29.47 1:59.98 61.96 58.02 29.47

1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 5 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Im Smouldering 1 30.50 30.01 29.61 28.90 1:59.02 60.51 58.51 28.90
Getya Wings Out 2 31.05 30.51 30.38 28.73 2:00.67 61.56 59.11 28.73
Magic Moment Lombo 3 32.04 30.20 30.32 29.35 2:01.91 62.24 59.66 29.35
Gypsy Babe 4 30.28 29.90 30.05 29.99 2:00.23 60.18 60.05 29.99
Jewel Castle 5 30.32 29.98 29.49 29.28 1:59.06 60.29 58.77 29.28
Lombo Madam Lashe 6 32.14 30.58 30.88 28.80 2:02.41 62.72 59.68 28.80
Our Femme Fatale 7 32.10 30.20 30.32 29.96 2:02.58 62.30 60.28 29.96
Lierre Noir 8 30.43 29.98 29.49 30.08 1:59.97 60.40 59.57 30.08
Courageousnquick 9 32.10 30.20 30.30 30.74 2:03.34 62.30 61.04 30.74
Four Sisters 10 29.55 30.16 30.49 29.97 2:00.18 59.71 60.46 29.97
Quick Jet 11 30.46 29.94 30.46 30.73 2:01.59 60.40 61.19 30.73
Mammals Maker 12 32.17 30.58 30.86 32.26 2:05.87 62.75 63.12 32.26

1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 6 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Youranut 1 30.10 30.40 29.20 27.20 1:56.90 60.50 56.40 27.20
Restrepo 2 30.10 30.40 29.22 27.19 1:56.91 60.50 56.41 27.19
Scruffy Major 3 30.10 30.40 29.22 27.28 1:57.00 60.50 56.50 27.28
Teo Enteo 4 30.06 30.40 29.29 27.12 1:56.87 60.46 56.41 27.12
Cyrus 5 30.02 30.10 28.95 28.27 1:57.35 60.12 57.22 28.27
Keayang Steamer 6 29.84 30.33 29.18 28.56 1:57.91 60.17 57.73 28.56
Metro Mike 7 29.84 29.66 28.95 28.22 1:56.67 59.50 57.17 28.22
Charlie Machsheen 8 30.10 30.40 29.27 27.71 1:57.49 60.50 56.99 27.71
It Is Billy 9 29.99 30.78 29.22 28.33 1:58.33 60.77 57.56 28.33
Black Caprice 10 30.02 30.32 28.98 28.06 1:57.39 60.35 57.05 28.06
Gangster Boy 11 29.99 30.21 29.05 27.74 1:56.99 60.20 56.80 27.74
Kickittochris 12 29.99 30.78 29.31 28.39 1:58.47 60.77 57.70 28.39



Race 7
Guaranteed
Border Control
Reign Of Pain
Major Calipso
Ginger Bliss
Saab Magic
Goodtime Veejay
Echeveria
Majorlook
United Legacy
Realy Under Fire
Gollahman

Race 8

Distant Memory
Mindarie Priddy
Sandy Kay
Manellira

Quick Draft
Tallulah Bay
Bettors Package
Madison Louise
Fon Design
Mistical Peark
Fremarks Ceejay
Kismets Courage

Race 9

Broadways Best
Have A Bender

Motu Crusader

Our White Knight
Pacific Soul
Savesomtimetodream
Smudge Bromac
The Smiler

Wartime Sweetheart
Jaccka Clive

Place

[ay

OoooNOOTULh~,WN

Place

[ay

LoNOOTULDh WN

Place
1

ocoNOTUhWN

—
o

1600m-

1200m
30.61
29.74
31.30
31.30
3142
30.88
31.03
31.63
31.50
30.91
30.02
31.63

1600m-

1200m
31.76
31.80
31.84
30.47
31.92
32.00
32.00
32.00
31.76
31.56
31.60
30.95

1600m-

1200m
28.93
28.09
29.17
29.00
28.86
28.86
28.97
28.50
28.86
28.95

1200m-
800m
32.12
31.34
32.48
3248
32.00
32.53
3248
32.32
32.00
32.16
31.22
32.32

1200m-
800m
31.84
31.80
31.80
31.76
31.72
31.76
31.76
3145
31.76
31.68
30.87
31.68

1200m-
800m
30.82
31.49
30.82
31.06
30.90
31.25
30.48
30.90
30.90
30.78
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800m-
400m
28.30
28.16
28.26
28.14
28.00
28.51
28.38
28.48
28.05
27.83
28.48
28.48

800m-
400m
30.40
30.40
30.38
30.27
30.55
30.44
30.29
29.99
30.40
30.82
30.02
30.40

800m-
400m
29.41
29.17
29.24
29.41
29.06
29.14
29.50
29.50
29.19
29.43

400m-
finish
27.50
27.25
27.17
27.97
27.61
27.47
27.93
28.11
28.89
28.86
28.81
30.03

400m-
finish
28.44
28.81
28.40
28.99
28.11
28.76
28.82
29.21
29.46
28.72
30.81
30.23

400m-
finish
28.03
28.22
27.78
27.89
28.08
28.41
27.63
28.98
27.80
28.72

Last
Mile
1:58.53
1:56.48
1:59.22
1:59.89
1:59.03
1:59.39
1:59.82
2:00.54
2:00.45
1:59.76
1:58.54
2:02.46

Last
Mile
2:02.44
2:02.81
2:02.42
2:01.49
2:02.30
2:02.96
2:02.87
2:02.64
2:03.38
2:02.79
2:03.31
2:03.26

Last
Mile
1:57.19
1:56.98
1:57.01
1:57.36
1:56.91
1:57.66
1:56.58
1:57.88
1:56.75
1:57.88

First
Half
62.73
61.08
63.78
63.78
63.42
63.40
63.51
63.95
63.50
63.07
61.25
63.95

First
Half
63.60
63.60
63.64
62.23
63.64
63.76
63.76
63.45
63.52
63.24
62.48
62.63

First
Half
59.75
59.58
59.99
60.06
59.76
60.11
59.45
59.40
59.76
59.73

Last
Half
55.80
55.41
55.44
56.11
55.61
55.99
56.30
56.59
56.95
56.68
57.29
58.51

Last
Half
58.84
59.21
58.78
59.26
58.66
59.20
59.11
59.20
59.86
59.54
60.84
60.63

Last
Half
57.44
57.40
57.02
57.30
57.15
57.54
57.13
58.48
56.99
58.14

Last
400m
27.50
27.25
27.17
27.97
27.61
27.47
27.93
28.11
28.89
28.86
28.81
30.03

Last
400m
28.44
28.81
28.40
28.99
28.11
28.76
28.82
29.21
29.46
28.72
30.81
30.23

Last
400m
28.03
28.22
27.78
27.89
28.08
28.41
27.63
28.98
27.80
28.72



Race 10
Toulouse Lautrec
Megasam

Pocket Boy
Eliminator

Fire It Up

Flyin Interstate
Pete Of Pan
Sunrose Don
Rowan Direct

Place

[ay

OoooNOOTULh~,WN

1600m-

1200m
28.01
28.05
28.01
28.30
27.63
29.03
27.87
28.19
27.72

1200m-
800m
31.94
31.98
31.98
31.57
31.90
31.49
31.90
31.94
31.88
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800m-
400m
28.94
29.14
29.14
28.43
29.10
28.45
28.99
29.03
28.37

400m-
finish
29.01
28.86
28.65
28.69
29.50
28.52
28.95
29.41
30.14

Last
Mile
1:57.90
1:58.02
1:57.78
1:56.99
1:58.13
1:57.49
1:57.71
1:58.57
1:58.11

First
Half
59.95
60.03
59.99
59.86
59.53
60.52
59.77
60.13
59.60

Last
Half
57.95
58.00
57.79
57.12
58.60
56.97
57.94
58.44
58.51

Last
400m
29.01
28.86
28.65
28.69
29.50
28.52
28.95
29.41
30.14



